
Conditions of access – Exhibitors schedule of hours (cont.) 

MILIPOL PARIS –19 TO 22 NOVEMBER 2013– PARIS NORD VILLEPINTE   8 

Exhibitors schedule of hours 

ONE-STOP SERVICES PORTAL: 

A FACILITY TO IMPROVE SERVICE 

Place all your orders, including the services provided by the Parc des Expositions de 
Paris, in your Exhibitors Area at 

services.milipol.com  

THE EXHIBITOR SERVICE DESK ON SITE: AN AREA TO PROVIDE YOU WITH BETTER SERVICE 

All of the exhibition team will be present in the same place: The Exhibition Management Office on Hall 5A.

� Exhibition opening hours and Exhibitors working hours during the exhibition 

Dates Exhibition opening hours Working hours 

Tuesday 19 November 9:30 am – 6:00 pm 8:00 am – 6:30 pm 

Wednesday 20 November 9:30 am – 6:00 pm 8:00 am – 6:30 pm 

Thursday 21 November 9:30 am – 6:00 pm 8:00 am – 10:00 pm 

Friday 22 November 9:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 10:00 pm 

� Working hours (set up – dismantling – power supply)

Dates Exhibitors hours Power supply hours 

SET UP Thursday 14 November 
from 2:00 pm to 8:00 pm 

with special agreement only

Space only 
booths 

Friday 15 November from 8:00 am to 8:00 pm from 2:00 pm to 8:00 pm 

Saturday 16 and 
Sunday 17 November 

from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm 

Space only – 
Shell Scheme 

booths 
Monday 18 November from 8:00 am to midnight from 8:00 am to midnight 

OPENING 
From Tuesday 19 to 
Friday 22 November 

see above schedule 
from 8:00 am to 7:00 pm 

(until 18:00 on 22/11) 

DISMANTLING 

Friday 22 November from 5:00 pm to 10:00 pm  

Saturday 23 November from 8:00 am to 7:00 pm  

Sunday 24 November from 8:00 am to 12:00 pm  

Advice 
To get power supply outside these hours, don't forget to order 24-hour power supply. 


